Product Highlights
www.pendotech.com     Tel: 609-799-2299 Copyright © 2021  PendoTECH            TFFS-REV5
5 Station TFF Screening System
• 5 Stations of a Tangential Flow Filtration (TFF)/Crossflow
  Filtration Process with completely independent control
• Ideal for many applications in biopharmaceutical processing:
       - Ultra-Filtration / diafiltration (UF/DF) of proteins and viruses
       - Formulation process development

www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299
Copyright © 2021  PendoTECH            TFFS-REV5 13
Ordering Information
SYSTEM
PDKT-PCS-5S-TFF* PendoTECH 5 Station TFF Process Control and Monitoring System with PC-based Graphical User Interface Software and PC
PDKT-PCS-5S-TFF-PBWM PendoTECH 5 Station TFF pump base station, Watson Marlow peristaltic no pump heads
PDKT-PCS-5S-TFF-PBQ30 PendoTECH 5 Station TFF pump base station, Quattroflow Q30 (includes 5 chambers)
PDKT-PCS-5S-TFF-PBKNF Pendotech 5 Station TFF Pump Base Station, KNF Diaphragm Pump (2-100ml/min)
PDKT-TNK125M 140mL - conical bottom vessel (polysulfone) with low point drain, includes lid, 2 dip tubes, 1 polysulfone 3 - way stopcock, and
stirbar - (DOES NOT INCLUDE STIR PLATE)
PDKT-TNK500M 600mL - conical bottom vessel (polysulfone) with low point drain, includes lid, 2 dip tubes, 1 polysulfone 3 - way stopcock,
and stir bar - (DOES NOT INCLUDE STIR PLATE)
PUMP-WM-314D-HEAD Watson Marlow 314D Pump Head for thin wall 1.6mm wall tubing for Five Station Peristaltic Pump station
PUMP-WM-314D2-HEAD Watson Marlow 314D2 Pump Head for thick wall 2.4mm wall tubing for Five Station Peristaltic Pump station
PREPS-N-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone, luer inlet/outlet
PREPS-N-012 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/8inch hose barb
PREPS-N-025 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/4inch hose barb
PREPS-N-5-5 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone,  3/4inch Sanitary Flange Inlet/Outlet
CONDS-N-012 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/8inch hose barb
CONDS-N-025 Single Use Conductivity Sensor, non-sterile, polysulfone 1/4inch hose barb
PUMP-WM-120-TW Watson-Marlow 120U/DV 200RPM Pump Fitted with 114DV flip-top four roller pump head for thin wall tubing
PDKT-WM15-5STFF-V Interface cable from  5STFF System to a Watson Marlow 101 and 120 pump with D15 connector, voltage control, 6 feet (2meters)
RPLR2551015S^ Male to Female Luer flow restrictor 2.5mm orifice for liquids 1500 LOHM (integral into fitting from part RESM0505000S)
Ordering Information
Includes*:
• System